Obiekty zwiedzone na srebrną
Odznakę Krajoznawczą Województwa Kujawsko – Pomorskiego
 (40 obiektów)

	rodzaj obiektu
	nazwa
	gmina, powiat
	data

	grodziska

(1)
	1. 
	
	

	zamki

warownie

twierdze

(5)
	1. 
	
	

	
	2. 
	
	

	
	3. 
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	5. 
	
	

	budowle sakralne

(5)
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	2. 
	
	

	
	3. 
	
	

	
	4. 
	
	

	
	5. 
	
	


	zabytkowe

układy

urbanistyczne

(2)
	1. 
	
	

	
	2. 
	
	

	pałace

dworki

chaty

(2)
	1. 
	
	

	
	2. 
	
	

	zabytki

techniki

(2)
	1. 
	
	

	
	2. 
	
	

	muzea

skanseny

izby

regionalne

(3)
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	3. 
	
	

	rodzaj obiektu
	nazwa
	gmina, powiat
	data

	parki

krajobrazowe

(2)
	1. 
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	rezerwaty

przyrodnicze

(3)
	1. 
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	parki

dworskie

(2)
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	pomniki

przyrody

(3)
	1. 
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	3. 
	
	

	(2) ogrody
botaniczne

zoologiczne

dendrologiczne
	1. 
	
	

	
	2. 
	
	

	miejsca

pamięci

narodowej

(3)
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	3. 
	
	

	pozostałe

(5)
	1. 
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